

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.3 & 4 in
Writ Petition(Civil) No.569/2001

RAJ KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For interim directions and impleadment and office report)

Date : 20/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Sarwa Mitter,Adv.
for M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co.,Adv.

For Applicants in I.A. No.4 Mr. Yogeshwar Prasad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. O.P. Khadaria,Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, A.S.G.
Mrs. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List this petition before a Bench of which Hon'ble
Mr. Justice Doraiswamy Raju is not a member.

.SP1

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master