

Ê

W.P(C)No. 87 OF 2003
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (C) No. 87 of 2003 (For prel. hearing)

RABINDRANATH DAS & ORS. ... PETITIONER(S)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. ... RESPONDENT (S)
(With appln.(s) for directions and office report)

Date : 28/02/2003 This petition was called on for hearing today

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For the Petitioner(s) Mr. Sarva Mitter, Adv.
Mrs. Santosh, Adv. for
M/s. Mitter & Mitter Co., Advs.

For the Respondent (s)

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Rule.
No interim relief.
Tag with WP(C)No.569/2001.

.SP1
Sarita (Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master