

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 in Writ Petition (Civil) No.569 of 2001@@
CC

RAJ KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR. Respondent (s)

(For impleading party and office report)

Date : 14/04/2003 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs. (N/P)

For Respondent (s) Ms. B. Sunita Rao,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. O.P. Khadaria,Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
Interlocutory application is dismissed.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master