

¶

W.P(C)No. 244 OF 2003
ITEM No.8

Court No. 4

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.244/2003(For Preliminary Hearing)

SAMPAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)Mr. O.p. Khadaria,Adv.
Mr. CSN Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter along with the record of W.P.(C) No.569/01.

(Ganga Thakur) (Prem Prakash)
PS to Registrar Court Master