

V

W.P(C)No. 211 OF 2003
ITEM No.32

Court No.10

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.211/2003

K.A. KURUMBAlAH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 26/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Altaf Ahmed, ASG.

Mr.Ashok K. Srivastava, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr.A.Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr.Buddy A.Ranganadhan, Adv.

Mr. A.V. Rangam,Adv.

Mr.S.Srinivisan, Adv.

Mr.Pankaj Gupta, Adv.

Mr.Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Rule.

No interim relief

Tag with Writ Petition (C) No.569/2001.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master