

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.411/2004( For Preliminary Hearing )

SHIV NARAIN SHARMA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 30/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANANFor Petitioner (s) Mr. S. Balakrishnan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Subramonium Prasad.,Adv.  
Mr. Gopalakrishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.,Mr. Rahul, Adv.  
For Respondent (s)UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Post along with the connected matter.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (VEERA VERMA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER

(Number to be taken from the counsel)