

J
W.P(C)No. 569 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 9 In Writ Petition(Civil) No.569/2001

RAJ KUMAR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)/Mr. K Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.

Applicant(s)Mr. Khadaria, Adv.

for M/s Mitter & Mitter Co.,Advs.

For Respondent (s)Ms. Sunita Rao, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. C S N Mohan Rao, Adv.

For Intervenor(s)Dr. Shyamalha Pappu, Sr.Adv.

Mr. V N Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Mohan Pandey, Adv.

Mr. R Krishnamoorthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. is allowed. Hearing expedited.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)
COURT MASTER