

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 2/2007 in WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 244 OF 2003

SAMPAT SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for clarification of court's order dt.4/1/06 and office report ) (Along with record of WP.No.569/2001)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Rama Moorthy, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. O.P. Khadaria, Adv.  
Mr. Deepak Khadaria, Adv.  
Mr. KMM Khan, Adv.  
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A. Sharan, ASG  
Mr. Amit Anand Tiwari, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The office will treat this application as review  
petition and list for appropriate orders in Chambers by  
circulation.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Court Master